
Vietnam (Ho Chi Minh) Inbound - from Australia via Singapore / Kaohsing 

Sydney Singapore Kaohsiung

OOCL DUBAI 100N A3S 05 Feb (Mon) 26 Feb (Mon) 08 Mar (Thu)

XIN NING BO 226N A3S 12 Feb (Mon) 17 Mar (Sat) 22 Mar (Thu)

XIN CHI WAN 186N A3S 19 Feb (Mon) 10 Mar (Sat) 15 Mar (Thu)

OOCL ITALY  078N A3S 26 Feb (Mon) 17 Mar (Sat) 22 Mar (Thu)

XIN YAN TIAN  030N A3S 05 Mar (Mon) 24 Mar (Sat) 29 Mar (Thu)

COSCO FELIXSTOWE 132N A3S 19 Mar (Mon) 07 Apr (Sat) 12 Apr (Thu)

XIN CHI WAN 187N A3S 26 Mar (Mon) 14 Apr (Sat) 19 Apr (Thu)

OOCL ITALY  079N A3S 02 Apr (Mon) 21 Apr (Sat) 26 Apr (Thu)

XIN YAN TIAN 031N A3S 09 Apr (Mon) 28 Apr (Sat) 03 May (Thu)

OOCL DUBAI 102N A3S 16 Apr (Mon) 05 May (Sat) 10 May (Thu)

OOCL KAOHSIUNG  089N AAA 11 Feb (Sun) 06 Mar (Tue) 11 Mar (Sun)

OOCL ANTWERP  089N AAA 17 Feb (Sat) 15 Mar (Thu) 19 Mar (Mon)

XIN FU ZHOU 007N AAA 25 Feb (Sun) 22 Mar (Thu) 25 Mar (Sun)

OOCL OAKLAND  073N AAA 03 Mar (Sat) 29 Mar (Thu) 01 Apr (Sun)

OOCL KUALA LUMPUR 093N AAA 11 Mar (Sun) 05 Apr (Thu) 08 Apr (Sun)

COSCO SHANGHAI 113N AAA 18 Mar (Sun) 12 Apr (Thu) 15 Apr (Sun)

OOCL KAOHSIUNG 090N AAA 25 Mar (Sun) 19 Apr (Thu) 22 Apr (Sun)

OOCL ANTWERP 090N AAA 01 Apr (Sun) 26 Apr (Thu) 30 Apr (Mon)

XIN FU ZHOU 008N AAA 08 Apr (Sun) 03 May (Thu) 06 May (Sun)

Port Abbreviation: HCM - HoChiMinh, HPH - Hai Phong, SIN - Singapore

Should you have any inquiry, pls contact our Customer Service Department

Email ID: MANIFESTHCM@OOCL.COM

Customer Service Department Tel No. : (84 28) 39116006 and Fax No. : (84 28) 39111670

Remarks: All salings subject to change with or without notice
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